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Calendar of Margarita Delgado 

Deputy Governor of the Banco de España and Member 
of the Supervisory Board of the Single Supervisory 
Mechanism of the European Central Bank 

January 2020 

 

Date  Meeting / Event Location 

Wednesday, 8 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

Thursday, 9 January Governing Council of the Banco de España Madrid 

Tuesday, 14 January Address at an informational breakfast on “The 
European Banking Union”, organised by the Club 
Diálogos para la Democracia 

Madrid 

 Meeting with KPMG. Current economic and financial 
issues 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Thursday, 16 January Supervisory Board of the European Central Bank’s 
Single Supervisory Mechanism (SSM) 

Frankfurt 

Monday, 20 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

Tuesday, 21 January Meeting with supervised entity Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

 Governing Committee of the Fund for the Orderly 
Restructuring of the Banking Sector (FROB) 

Madrid 

Tuesday, 28 January Executive Commission of the Banco de España Madrid 

 Governing Council of the Banco de España Madrid 

Wednesday, 29 January Meeting with the Catalan Institute of Finance (ICF). 
Institutional issues 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

Thursday, 30 January  Spanish National Securities Market Commission 
Board (CNMV) 

Madrid 

Friday, 31 January Meeting with Credit Suisse. Post-Brexit outlook and 
Spanish regulatory framework 

Banco de 
España, Madrid 

 




